Fall 2014 Business Law Courses

Business Law

216
216.8
233
245.4
245.9
248.5
248.7
248.9
250
252.2
253.1
253.3
254.5
255.5
256.12
256.13
256.15
256.6F
256.8
257
261.1
261.2
263.11
270.65
276.61
2854

Law and Economics Workshop

The Law & Policy of Modern Consumer Payment Systems
White Collar Crime

Drafting and Negotiating Sports Law Contracts
International Business Negotiations

Mergers & Acquisitions

Fundamentals of Leveraged Buyouts

Silicon Valley Antitrust

Business Associations

Antitrust

Essential Principles of Accounting and Finance in Business Litigation
Legal Institutions and Global Economic Development
Insurance Law

Securities Regulation

New Business Counseling Practicum

Advanced New Business Counseling Practicum

New Business Counseling Practicum Seminar
Bankruptcy Law

Transactional Drafting Seminar

Real Estate Transactions and Litigation

International Business Transactions

International Commercial Arbitration

Business Law in Japan and the U.S.

Energy Project Development & Finance
Biotechnology Law

Consumer Protection Law

Note: Additional courses may be added during the summer.

Tax, Estates, and Trusts

258
259A

Work Law

227.21
284.6

Estates and Trusts
Income Tax |

Employment Law
Sexual and Gender Harassment Law



