Fall 2014 Business Law Courses

Business Law

216	Law and Economics Workshop
216.8	The Law & Policy of Modern Consumer Payment Systems
233	White Collar Crime
245.4	Drafting and Negotiating Sports Law Contracts
245.9	International Business Negotiations
248.5	Mergers & Acquisitions
248.7	Fundamentals of Leveraged Buyouts
248.9	Silicon Valley Antitrust
250	Business Associations
252.2	Antitrust
253.1	Essential Principles of Accounting and Finance in Business Litigation
253.3	Legal Institutions and Global Economic Development
254.5	Insurance Law
255.5	Securities Regulation
256.12	New Business Counseling Practicum
256.13	Advanced New Business Counseling Practicum
256.15	New Business Counseling Practicum Seminar
256.6F	Bankruptcy Law
256.8	Transactional Drafting Seminar
257	Real Estate Transactions and Litigation
261.1	International Business Transactions
261.2	International Commercial Arbitration
263.11	Business Law in Japan and the U.S.
270.65	Energy Project Development & Finance
276.61	Biotechnology Law
285.4	Consumer Protection Law

Note: Additional courses may be added during the summer.

Tax, Estates, and Trusts

258 Estates and Trusts 259A Income Tax I

Work Law

227.21	Employment Law
284.6	Sexual and Gender Harassment Law